
WOMEN'S  181.0 RESULTS

Women's  181.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Cortni Rogers Wichita East High School 180.5 135.0 10

2 Jolie Johns Wichita East High School 167.0 90.0 8

3 Kali Ronk Maize South High School 174.2 90.0 6

4 Carmela Kurth Maize South High School 165.9 80.0 4

5 Francesca Williams Maize South High School 170.0 75.0 2

Women's  181.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Cortni Rogers Wichita East High School 180.5 330.0 10

2 Kali Ronk Maize South High School 174.2 175.0 8

3 Carmela Kurth Maize South High School 165.9 165.0 6

4 Jolie Johns Wichita East High School 167.0 165.0 4

5 Francesca Williams Maize South High School 170.0 135.0 2

Women's  181.0 Deadlift results
# Name Team Weight Deadlift Points

1 Cortni Rogers Wichita East High School 180.5 335.0 10

2 Carmela Kurth Maize South High School 165.9 230.0 8

3 Kali Ronk Maize South High School 174.2 230.0 6

4 Jolie Johns Wichita East High School 167.0 210.0 4

5 Francesca Williams Maize South High School 170.0 190.0 2

Women's  181.0 Overall results



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Cortni Rogers Wichita East High School 180.5 800.0 10

2 Kali Ronk Maize South High School 174.2 495.0 8

3 Carmela Kurth Maize South High School 165.9 475.0 6

4 Jolie Johns Wichita East High School 167.0 465.0 4

5 Francesca Williams Maize South High School 170.0 400.0 2

Women's  181.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

1 Cortni Rogers Wichita East High School 180.5 4.432

13 Carmela Kurth Maize South High School 165.9 2.863

15 Kali Ronk Maize South High School 174.2 2.842

16 Jolie Johns Wichita East High School 167.0 2.784

19 Francesca Williams Maize South High School 170.0 2.353


